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Name
Preissl
Barry
Engelhardt
Oott

Reske
Stoberl
Mayer
Schlauderer
Poxleitner
Pitruski
Pollinger
wild
Vollmer
Merl
Kerner
Kasbauer
Nickl
Huber
SuR
Lorenz
Meyer
Sowade
StrauR
Schinagl
Niel3l
Staimer
Michalski
Pollert
Wiendl

Vorname
Ralf
Hayes
Korbinian
Christoph
Tim
Jochen
Martin
Roland
Thomas
Manfred
Manfred
Martin
Lars
Alexander
Thomas
Sepp
Julian
Christian
Thomas
Thomas
Christian
Peter
Thomas
Josef
Hubert
Daniel
Andreas
Sven
Markus

Verein
Veloclub Ratisbona

RSC Probstei / Brothers Bikes Team

RSC 1988 Regensburg
RSC 1988 Regensburg

Schoneberger RV Iduna 1910 Berlin

TSV Nittenau Radsport
RSG Vilstal

Radsport Eckl

TSV Nittenau-Radsport
RSC 1988

Cube No Limit Parsbberg
ATSV Kallmiinz

TV Burglengenfeld

RSG Vilstal

ATSV Kallmiinz

TSV Nittenau

TSV Nittenau Radsport
ATSV Kallmiinz

Lauftreff Teublitz

RSG Vilstal

TV Burglengenfeld

BSG Continental

Run and Bike Kehlheim
TSV Nittenau

TV Burglengenfeld
Radsport Eckl Tri Fighters
TV Burglengenfeld

Altersklasse
m30
mHauptklasse
mJunior
mHauptklasse
mJugend

m30

mJunior

m30

mJunior

m40

m30
mHauptklasse
m30

m30
mHauptklasse
m50
mHauptklasse
m30

m40

m40

m40

m30

m40

m30

m40

m30

m30

mJunior

m30

Zeit
00:07:40
00:07:48
00:07:56
00:08:16
00:08:18
00:08:43
00:08:45
00:08:50
00:08:57
00:09:00
00:09:10
00:09:14
00:09:20
00:09:22
00:09:26
00:09:26
00:09:26
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:47
00:09:47
00:09:48
00:09:48
00:09:58



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Gigl
Pretzl
Hiemer
Renger
Ramesch
Wolf
Pollert
Cebulla
Amelang
Lanzl
Kuhn
Jahn
Horacek
Simon
Eichinger
Reiter
Zeller
Micheel
Stuhlfelder
Geisler
Fialik

Alt
Fischer
Schirling
Pollert
Wolf
Pantoulier
Auburger
Michl
Bauer
Pieronczyk
Brunner

Michael
Franz
Klaus
Paul
Norbert
Uwe
Stephan
Ronny
Enrico
Fritz
Florian
Robert
Karl-Heinz
Wolfgang
Stefan
Hans
Christian
René
Thorsten
Michael
Charly
Jurgen
Robert
Stefan
Kai
Wilhelm
Stephan
Albert
Gunter
Norman
David
Franz

RSG Kurz
brothers bike team

RSC 1988 Regensburg e. V.

TSV Nittenau
brothers bike team

TSV Nittenau Radsport
RSC 1988 Regensburg
Rad-Club llztal

Lauftreff Schwandorf

RSG Kurz
TSV Nittenau Radsport

ATSV Kallminz
ATSV Kallmiinz
DJK Pressath

TSV Nittenau
TSV Nittenau Radsport
TSV Nittenau Radsport

m30
m50
mHauptklasse
mJugend
m40
m50
m40
m30
m30
m40
m30
m40
m60
m40
mHauptklasse
m40
m30
m30
m30
m40
m40
m30
m40
m30
mJugend
mHauptklasse
m40
m50
m40
mJugend
mJunior
m50

00:10:04
00:10:10
00:10:11
00:10:13
00:10:19
00:10:22
00:10:23
00:10:23
00:10:25
00:10:29
00:10:31
00:10:32
00:10:35
00:10:37
00:10:38
00:10:38
00:10:46
00:10:49
00:11:00
00:11:16
00:11:22
00:11:40
00:11:41
00:11:41
00:11:47
00:11:50
00:11:56
00:12:27
00:12:54
00:12:57
00:14:03
00:15:27



